17.00

17.15

17.20

17.25

17:50

18.10

18:15

18.30

TSSA neurodiversity reception
3 December 2012

Jubilee Room, House of Commons

Refreshments

Welcome, Julie Hilling MP

Address by Manuel Cortes, TSSA General Secretary

A TSSA member, personal experience of dyslexia at work
Break

Presentation of research findings, Dr James Richards, Dr
Kate Sang and Prof. Abigail Marks, Heriot-Watt University

TSSA’s neurodiversity campaign, Susannah Gill, TSSA
Neurodiversity Organiser

Questions & Answers session, chaired by Susannah Gill

Close, Julie Hilling MP



