TSSA neurodiversity reception

3 December 2012

Jubilee Room, House of Commons

17.00	Refreshments
17.15	Welcome, Julie Hilling MP
17.20	Address by Manuel Cortes, TSSA General Secretary
17.25	A TSSA member, personal experience of dyslexia at work
	Break
17:50	Presentation of research findings, Dr James Richards, Dr Kate Sang and Prof. Abigail Marks, Heriot-Watt University
18.10	TSSA's neurodiversity campaign, Susannah Gill, TSSA Neurodiversity Organiser
18:15	Questions & Answers session, chaired by Susannah Gill
18.30	Close, Julie Hilling MP